

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7155 OF 2005

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJ KARAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1821 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 1909 of 2006,
Civil Appeal NO. 2660 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 3026 of 2006,
Civil Appeal NO. 4483 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 462 of 2007,
Civil Appeal NO. 7154 of 2005,Civil Appeal NO. 7156 of 2005,
Civil Appeal NO. 7159 of 2005,Civil Appeal NO. 7161 of 2005,
Civil Appeal NO. 7163 of 2005,Civil Appeal NO. 7207 of 2005 and
(With appln.(s) for stay and for exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date: 17/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manjeet Singh, AAG.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritashi, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after a week.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER